
For more information, call 800-438-6677,
or visit www.MorrisonMed.com.

Proudly Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Introducing The Mini Flu Kit From Morrison Medical

Non-latex exam gloves
Shield with mask
Biohazard bag 
PDI Super Sani Cloth
BZK Towelette
Instructions for use

#6401
Basic KitContents

#6402
Deluxe Kit

#6403
Family Kit

#6404
Office Kit

#6400
Personal Kit

1 pair
1 each
1 each
1 each
2 each
1 each

3 pairs
3 each
3 each
5 each
10 each
1 each

8 pairs
8 each
4 each
10 each
20 each
1 each

12 pairs
12 each
6 each
10 each
20 each
1 each

20 pairs
20 each
15 each
30 each
60 each
1 each

Also Available from Morrison Medical

Influenza Protection Kits
Please call for pricing.
FREE custom labeling available.
All products from Morrison Medical are LATEX-FREE.

Personal protection against influenza is in high demand. This kit allows you to offer the essentials 
at an affordable price. The Mini Flu Kit provides peace of mind and preparedness that’s compact 
and easily carried on-the-go.

The Mini Flu Kit
Item #6420

Contents:
1 Each  Face Mask
1 Each  Hand Sanitizer
1 Each  Disposable Thermometer 
2 Each  Antimicrobial Wipe
1 Each  Sealable bag for safe disposal

Please call for pricing.
FREE custom labeling available.
All products from Morrison Medical are LATEX-FREE.


