

Introducing The Mini Flu Kit From Morrison Medical

Personal protection against influenza is in high demand. This kit allows you to offer the essentials at an affordable price. The Mini Flu Kit provides peace of mind and preparedness that's compact and easily carried on-the-go.

The Mini Flu Kit Item #6420

Contents:

1 Each Face Mask1 Each Hand Sanitizer

1 Each Disposable Thermometer2 Each Antimicrobial Wipe

1 Each Sealable bag for safe disposal

Please call for pricing.

FREE custom labeling available.

All products from Morrison Medical are LATEX-FREE.





Also Available from Morrison Medical

Influenza Protection Kits

Please call for pricing. FREE custom labeling available. All products from Morrison Medical are LATEX-FREE.

Contents	#6400 Personal Kit	#6401 Basic Kit	#6402 Deluxe Kit	#6403 Family Kit	#6404 Office Kit
Non-latex exam gloves	1 pair	3 pairs	8 pairs	12 pairs	20 pairs
Shield with mask	1 each	3 each	8 each	12 each	20 each
Biohazard bag	1 each	3 each	4 each	6 each	15 each
PDI Super Sani Cloth	1 each	5 each	10 each	10 each	30 each
BZK Towelette	2 each	10 each	20 each	20 each	60 each
Instructions for use	1 each	1 each	1 each	1 each	1 each

For more information, call 800-438-6677, or visit www.MorrisonMed.com.

